★
★
 Suitable for heavy cutting, rotary and feed
      volume is 3 times the normal cutter.
 Suitable for economical inserts, high cost
     performance.
EAP Right Angle Shoulder Milling Cutter Bar
EAP SERIES
D d L1 L2 L Z Max.a
EAP300R-C10-10-120L-1T 10 10 30 - 120 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C10-11-120L-1T 11 10 30 - 120 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C12-12-130L-1T 12 12 30 - 130 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C12-13-130L-1T 13 12 30 - 130 1 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-120L-2T 16 16 40 - 120 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-150L-2T 16 16 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-16-200L-2T 16 16 40 100 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C15-16-150L-2T 16 15 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-17-150L-2T 17 16 40 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C16-17-200L-2T 17 16 40 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-20-150L-2T 20 20 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C19-20-150L-2T 20 19 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-20-200L-2T 20 20 50 100 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C19-20-200L-2T 20 19 50 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-21-150L-2T 21 20 50 - 150 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C20-21-200L-2T 21 20 50 - 200 2 9 APMT1135
EAP300R-C25-25-150L-3T 25 25 50 - 150 3 9 APMT1135
EAP400R-C24-25-150L-2T 25 24 40 - 150 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C25-25-200L-2T 25 25 75 - 200 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C24-25-200L-2T 25 24 50 - 200 2 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-32-150L-3T 32 32 50 - 150 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-32-200L-3T 32 32 80 - 200 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-35-150L-3T 35 32 60 - 150 3 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-C32-35-200L-3T 35 32 60 - 200 3 14 APMT1604
Designation Insert
Clamping
Screw
TT1011

★
★
★
★
★
 Suitable for 11° positive angle insert tip.
 Suitable for various types of  inserts,
      applicable to aluminum and steel milling.
 Screw locking,large space for chipping,
      excellent chip removal performance .
 Cutting smoothly.low resistance.
 Customized aluminium milling cutter is available.
EAP Right Angle Shoulder Face Mill
EAP SERIES
D d H W T Z Max.ap
EAP400R-50-22-4T 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-63-22-4T 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-80-27-6T 80 27 50 12.4 7 6 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-100-32-6T 100 32 50 14.4 8 6 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-125-40-7T 125 40 63 16.4 9 7 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-160-40-8T 160 40 63 16.4 9 8 14 APMT1604
EAP400R-200-60-10T 200 60 63 25.7 14 10 14 APMT1604
Wrench
TTP16
Size(mm)
Designation Insert

x
a
b
le M
illin
g
 C
u
tte
r
★ Suitable for a variety of economical inserts,
      high cost performance
EMR Round Dowel Milling Cutter Bar
EMR SERIES
D d L1 L2 L Z Max.ap
EMR-4R-C12-12-130L-1T 12 12 40 - 130 1 4
EMR-4R-C12-13-130L-1T 13 12 40 - 130 1 4
EMR-4R-C16-16-150L-2T 16 16 40 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C15-16-150L-2T 16 15 40 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C16-16-200L-2T 16 16 40 100 200 2 4
EMR-4R-C15-16-200L-2T 16 15 40 - 200 2 4
EMR-4R-C16-17-150L-2T 17 16 40 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C16-17-200L-2T 17 16 50 - 200 2 4
EMR-4R-C20-20-150L-2T 20 20 50 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C19-20-150L-2T 20 19 50 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C20-20-200L-2T 20 20 50 100 200 2 4
EMR-4R-C19-20-200L-2T 20 19 50 - 200 2 4
EMR-4R-C20-21-150L-2T 21 20 50 - 150 2 4
EMR-4R-C20-21-200L-2T 21 20 50 - 200 2 4
RPMT08T2
EMR-5R-C20-30-110L-2T 30 20 40 - 110 2 5 RPM□10 3□
EMR-5R-C20-20-150L-2T 20 20 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C20-20-200L-2T 20 20 50 100 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C20-21-150L-2T 21 20 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C20-21-200L-2T 21 20 50 - 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-25-150L-2T 25 25 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C20-25-150L-2T 25 20 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C24-25-150L-2T 25 24 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-25-200L-2T 25 25 75 - 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-25-250L-2T 25 25 60 115 250 2 5
EMR-5R-C20-25-200L-2T 25 20 50 - 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C24-25-200L-2T 25 24 50 - 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C24-25-250L-2T 25 24 50 - 250 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-26-150L-2T 26 25 50 - 150 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-26-200L-2T 26 25 50 - 200 2 5
EMR-5R-C25-26-250L-2T 26 25 50 - 250 2 5 RPMT1204
ERP-6R-C32-32-150L-2T 32 32 50 - 150 2 6 RPMT1204
ERP-6R-C32-32-200L-2T 32 32 50 - 200 2 6 RPMT1204
ERP-6R-C32-35-150L-3T 35 32 50 - 150 3 6 RPMT1204
ERP-6R-C32-35-200L-3T 35 32 50 - 200 3 6 RPMT1204
Size(mm)
Designation Insert
Clamping
Screw

 0
2
EMR SERIES
★
★
★
★
★
 Suitable for 11° positive angle insert tip
 Working with very economical insert
 Large space for chipping, excellent chip removal performance
 Taper design with high rigidity
 Customized aluminium milling cutter is available
EMR Round Dowel Mill
D d H W T Z Max.ap
EMR-5R-50-22-4T 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 5
EMR-5R-63-22-4T 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 5
EMR-5R-80-27-6T 80 27 50 12.4 7 6 5
EMR-5R-100-32-6T 100 32 50 14.4 7 6 5
EMR-5R-125-40-7T 125 40 63 16.4 9 7 5
EMR-5R-160-40-8T 160 40 63 16.4 9 8 5
ERP-6R-50-22-4T 50 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 6
ERP-6R-63-22-4T 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 4 6
ERP-6R-80-27-6T 80 27 50 12.4 7 6 6
ERP-6R-100-32-6T 100 32 50 14.4 8 6 6
Size(mm)
Designation Insert
RPMW1003
RPMT10T3